The word of God is living and active. Hebrews 4:12

1 Jul

8 Jul

15 Jul
22 Jul
29 Jul
5 Aug
12 Aug
19 Aug
26 Aug
2 Sep

9 Sep

16 Sep
23 Sep

30 Sep

New Nation in an Old World (continued) (Studies in 1 Peter)

The strength of humility

Combined Service 9.30am

Goodbye, Farewell and Amen

Moses - Leader and Liberator

No ordinary child

Here am | — send him!

Let my people go

Struck with wonders

Blood on the door posts

The Lord is a warrior

Food from heaven

Now that I've saved you

Social Issues Sunday

Guest speaker

Thessalonians — the back story
What angels want to know

God’s growing children

Living in Hope

A change for the better

1 Peter 51-14

2 Corinthians 4:1-7

(Studies in Exodus)
Exodus 1:1-2:22
Exodus 2:23-4:31
Exodus 5-6

Exodus 7-10
Exodus 11:1-13:16
Exodus 13:17-15:21
Exodus 15:22-16:36
Exodus 19-20

To be advised

(Studies from Acts 17)
Acts 17:1-4
Acts 17:5-15

(Studies in 1 Thessalonians)

1 Thessalonians 1:1-10

about the sermons

Moses — Leader and Liberator
Studies in Exodus 1-20

However you look at him, Moses is undoubtedly one of history's most
significant figures. Christians, Jews and Muslims all honour him as a
great spiritual leader. God used Moses to achieve a defining moment in
the unfolding of his purposes for humanity. There is a pattern in the
exodus of Israel out of Egypt and their security as God’s people. This
pattern is repeated throughout the Bible: God rescues a helpless
people for their safety and his glory. The pattern reaches its
culmination in the death and resurrection of Jesus to save us from our
slavery to sin. As we study Exodus, we will see again and again how
God saved us through Jesus — and what our response should be.

Living in Hope
Studies in 1 Thessalonians

The church in Thessalonica lived in constant expectation of the return
of the Lord Jesus Christ. Even unbelievers remarked on the
Thessalonian Christians firm and enthusiastic hope. Paul writes to
encourage them in their faith and love, and to answer some questions
they had about the Christian hope—the second coming of Jesus. Paul’s
affection for them is plain as he encourages them to keep on growing
in the Christian life. May this part of God’s Word help us to grow in
faith, love and hope, as we eagerly wait for Jesus’ return.

Before we start the series, we’ll look at Paul’s visit to Thessalonica
recorded in Acts 17 and see what happened as Paul established this
church.



