The word of God is living and active. Hebrews 4:12

	New Nation in an Old World (continued) (Studies in 1 Peter)	
1 Jul	The strength of humility	1 Peter 51-14
	Combined Service 9.30am	
8 Jul	Goodbye, Farewell and Amen	2 Corinthians 4:1-7
	Moses - Leader and Liberator	(Studies in Exodus)
15 Jul	No ordinary child	Exodus 1:1-2:22
22 Jul	Here am I – send him!	Exodus 2:23-4:31
29 Jul	Let my people go	Exodus 5-6
5 Aug	Struck with wonders	Exodus 7-10
12 Aug	Blood on the door posts	Exodus 11:1-13:16
19 Aug	The Lord is a warrior	Exodus 13:17-15:21
26 Aug	Food from heaven	Exodus 15:22-16:36
2 Sep	Now that I've saved you	Exodus 19-20
	Social Issues Sunday	
9 Sep	Guest speaker	To be advised
	Thessalonians – the back story	(Studies from Acts 17)
16 Sep	What angels want to know	Acts 17:1-4
23 Sep	God's growing children	Acts 17:5-15
	Living in Hope	(Studies in 1 Thessalonians)
30 Sep	A change for the better	1 Thessalonians 1:1-10

about the sermons

Moses – Leader and Liberator

Studies in Exodus 1-20

However you look at him, Moses is undoubtedly one of history's most significant figures. Christians, Jews and Muslims all honour him as a great spiritual leader. God used Moses to achieve a defining moment in the unfolding of his purposes for humanity. There is a pattern in the exodus of Israel out of Egypt and their security as God's people. This pattern is repeated throughout the Bible: God rescues a helpless people for their safety and his glory. The pattern reaches its culmination in the death and resurrection of Jesus to save us from our slavery to sin. As we study Exodus, we will see again and again how God saved us through Jesus – and what our response should be.

Living in Hope

Studies in 1 Thessalonians

The church in Thessalonica lived in constant expectation of the return of the Lord Jesus Christ. Even unbelievers remarked on the Thessalonian Christians firm and enthusiastic hope. Paul writes to encourage them in their faith and love, and to answer some questions they had about the Christian hope—the second coming of Jesus. Paul's affection for them is plain as he encourages them to keep on growing in the Christian life. May this part of God's Word help us to grow in faith, love and hope, as we eagerly wait for Jesus' return.

Before we start the series, we'll look at Paul's visit to Thessalonica recorded in Acts 17 and see what happened as Paul established this church.